VALUE Monitor Power Cable, IEC 320 C14 - C13,
black, 3 m

Product No. 19.99.1530 \/\
Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 19.99.1530

EAN (single piece) 7611990140060

* Monitor power cable with moulded plugs

* Connectors: IEC 320-C14 plug to IEC 320-C13 plug
* Nominal data: 250V AC/10A

* Colour: black

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE

Product group Cable

Product type Power Cables

Colour black

Length 3m

Connection ports IEC320 C14, 10A Male / IEC320 C13, 10A Female

Side 1 Connector Type IEC320 C14, 10A

Side 1 Connector Male
Gender

Side 2 Connector Type IEC320 C13, 10A

Side 2 Connector Female
Gender

Regional use Without restriction



Technical particularity
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)
Width of packaging
(single piece)
Depth of packaging

(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

2560VAC 10 A
279.8 ¢

50 mm

120 mm

260 mm

0.294 kg



